
Lassen County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID# 388-22 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:6/8/2022 Office of Emergency Services

On agenda: Final action:6/14/2022 6/14/2022

Title: TUCKER SNO-CAT
SUBJECT: Bid Award: One (1) new 2023 Tucker SNO CAT in the amount of $224,063.79 from
Fund/Budget Unit No. 185-0540.
FISCAL IMPACT: None. Grant funded purchase. Budgeted in the current Fiscal Year (FY) 2021/2022
budget.
ACTION REQUESTED: 1) Award bid toTucker SNO CAT incorporated, Medford, Oregon; and 2)
authorize the County Administrative Officer to approve change orders in the amount of 10%
($22,406.38) not to exceed a total purchase price of $246,470.17.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 220614 SnoCat Bid Award

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Supervisors6/14/2022 1 Pass

Lassen County Printed on 4/27/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

